FAD / Anderson Theatre, Film & Dance ¢ 2019-2020 Calendar

August

August 17 (Saturday)
August 20 (Tuesday)
August 22 (Thursday)
August 27, 28, 30 (Tu, Wed, Fri)
September

September 3 (Tuesday)
September 17 (Tuesday)
September 19 (Thursday)
October

October 12 (Saturday)
October 15 (Tuesday)
October 17 (Thursday)
November

November 9 (Saturday)
November 12 (Tuesday)
November 14 (Thursday)
November 15 & 16 (Fri, Sat)
November 22-24 (Fri, Sat, Sun)
November 25 (Monday)
December

December 3-6 (Tu, Wed, Th, Fri)
December 10 (Tuesday)
December 14 (Saturday)
December 19 (Thursday)
December 19 (Thursday)
January

January 18 (Saturday)
January 21 (Tuesday)
January 23 (Thursday)
February

February 1 (Saturday)
February 4 (Tuesday)
February 6 (Thursday)
February 7 & 8 (Fri, Sat)
February 14, 15, 16 (Fri, Sat, Sun)
February 18 (Tuesday)
February 24 (Monday)
March

March 14 (Saturday)
March 17 (Tuesday)
March 19 (Thursday)
March 20-22 (Fri-Sun)
March 27 & 28 (Fri, Sat)
April

April 18 (Saturday)

April 21 (Tuesday)

April 23 (Thursday)

April 24 &25 (Fri, Sat)
May

May 1,2, 3 (Fri, Sat, Sun)
May 4 (Monday)

May 14 (Thursday)

May 15 (Friday)

12:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

7:00 pm
3:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm

9:00am
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
7pm,2 pm
3:00 pm

3:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm

9:00 am
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
7pm,2 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
Weekend
7:00 pm

9:00 am
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

7pm,2pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Drama Club Picnic

First FAD Meeting/Ice Cream Social

First Drama Club Meeting/Audition Workshop
Auditions/Interviews for Mamma Mia & Film Festival

First Rehearsal/Parent Meeting for Mamma Mia & Film Festival
FAD Meeting
Drama Club Meeting

Improv Show
FAD Meeting
Drama Club Meeting

Dry Tech for Mamma Mia
FAD Meeting

Drama Club Meeting

Cue to Cue for Mamma Mia
Mamma Mia

Strike for Mamma Mia

Auditions for The Crucible AND Man of La Mancha
First Rehearsal/Parent Meeting for The Crucible
One Act Festival

FAD Holiday Party

Drama Club Meeting

24-Hour Fundraiser Performance
FAD Meeting
Drama Club Meeting

Dry Tech for The Crucible

FAD Meeting

Drama Club Meeting

Cue to Cue for The Crucible

The Crucible

Strike for The Crucible

First Rehearsal/Parent Meeting for Man of La Mancha

Theatre Studio Capstones

FAD Meeting

Drama Club Meeting

Chicago Trip

2020 Mainstage Film Festival/Film Studio Showcase

Dry Tech for Man of La Mancha
FAD Meeting

Drama Club Meeting

Cue to Cue for Man of La Mancha

Man of La Mancha

Strike for Man of La Mancha
Dance / Film Showcase
Theatre Banquet

(revised 11/20/19)

Woodland Mound
Cafeteria

Black Box

Titus Auditorium

Titus / Media Center
Media Center
Black Box

Black Box
Media Center
Black Box

Titus Auditorium
Media Center
Black Box

Titus Auditorium
Titus Auditorium
Titus Auditorium

Titus Auditorium

Titus / Media Center
Sycamore High School
Gundrum’s House
Black Box

Titus Auditorium
Media Center
Black Box

Titus Auditorium
Media Center

Black Box

Titus Auditorium
Titus Auditorium
Titus Auditorium
Titus / Media Center

R Wesp Perf. Arts Wing
Media Center

Black Box

Chicago!

Titus Auditorium

Titus Auditorium
Media Center
Black Box

Titus Auditorium

Titus Auditorium
Titus Auditorium
Titus Auditorium
TBA



